WE, KING TONY TOOLS CO., LTD. HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE MACHINERY DESCRIBED BELOW
CONFORMS WITH THE ESSENTIAL HEALTH AND SAFETY REQUIREMENTS OF MACHINERY SAFETY
DIRECTIVES 2006/42/EC ON THE APPROXIMATION OF THE LAWS OF THE MEMBER STATES
RELATING TO THE SAFETY OF MACHINERY,
AND COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS SET OUT IN THE FOLLOWING EUROPEAN STANDARD:
DATE OF ISSUE:
NAME:
POSITION/TITLE:

43 44
29
39B
INDEX REQ'D INDEX REQ'D
NO. NO. NO. NO.
1  033481-A01  Motor  Hous ing 1 30  033481-A30  Spr ing Pin 1
2  033481-A02  Rev ers e V alv e 1 31  033481-A31  End Plate 1
3  033481-A03  O-Ring 1 32  033411-B24  Ball Bear ing 1
4  033481-A04  O-Ring 1 34  033481-A34  Gas ket 1
5  033481-A05  Throt t le V alv e Seat 1 36  033611-A34  Hammer  Frame 1
6  033812-A48  O-Ring 1 37  033411-A37  Hammer 2
7  033631-C03  Throt t le V alv e A s s embly 1 38  033411-A35  Hammer  Pin 2
8  033481-A08  Spr ing 1 39A  033611-A43A  Standard A nv il (  f or  33681-100 ) 1
9  033481-A09  A ir  Inlet  (  for  19 BSPT ) 1 39B  033611-A43B  2"  Ex tended A nv il  (  f or  33682-101 ) 1
9A  033481-A09A  A ir  Inlet  (  for  18 NPT ) 1 41  033681-A41  Hammer  Cas e A s s embly  (  inc l.49 ) 1
10  033481-A10  O-Ring 2 42  033481-A42  Rev ers e Knob 1
11  033481-A11  O-Ring 1 43  033411-A13  Steel Ball 1
12  033481-A12  Ex haus t  Def lec tor 1 44  033351-A21  Steel Ball Spr ing 1
13  033351-A13  Spr ing Pin 1 45  033481-A45  Muf f ler  Element 1
14  033481-A14  Spr ing Pin 1 46  033481-A46  Sc rew 4
15  033481-A15  Tr igger   A s s embly 1 47  033611-A45  O-Ring 1
20  033481-A20  O-Ring 1 48  033611-A44  Soc ket Retainer 1
21  033481-A21  Pin 1 49 037221-A52  Greas e Fit t ing 1
22  033481-A22  Spr ing 1 58  033481-A58  Rev ers e V alv e Knob 1
23  033481-A23  Spr ing Pin 1 TK1
 033611-ATK3
24  033481-A24  O-Ring 1 TK2
 033611-ATK4
26  033481-A26  Ball Bear ing 1 TK3
 033481-ATK1
27  033481-A27  Cy linder  A s s embly 1 TK4
 033481-ATK2
 2"  Ex tended A nv il A s s embly  (  inc l.39B.47.48 )
28  033481-A28  Rotor 1
29  033481-A29  Rotor  Blade 6
 Front  End Plate A s s embly  (  inc l.31.32 )
KT No. DESCRIPTION KT No. DESCRIPTION
     Recommended not to be purchased alone due to assembly diff iculty
 Cy linder  A s s embly  (  inc l.27.30 )